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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Connor Hickey                       1/108    19:00.09    6:07    18:57.09
2     Todd Gill                           2/108    19:08.01    6:09    19:06.01
3     Tj Tingley                          3/108       20:27    6:35    20:24.03
4     Wyatt Bonnell                       4/108    20:29.07    6:36    20:28.02
5     Morgan Beabout                      5/108    20:41.03    6:40    20:40.02
6     Austin Dart                         6/108    21:16.06    6:51    21:16.06
7     Ryan Gill                           7/108    21:21.09    6:52    21:19.03
8     Bobby Crismyre                        0/0    21:37.07    6:57    21:34.07
9     David Pfeifer                       8/108    21:37.09    6:58    21:37.09
10    Bradley Heilwagen                   9/108       21:58    7:03    21:51.05
11    Coleman Loughery                   10/108       22:13    7:03    21:53.04
12    Zane Crossen                       11/108    22:27.04    7:14    22:25.05
13    Andrew Carwile                     12/108    22:30.05    7:14    22:27.04
14    Jay Hawkins                        13/108    22:33.08    7:15    22:30.09
15    Stephanie Hawkins                   1/111    22:33.05    7:16    22:31.06
16    Nolan Hillard                      14/108       22:47    7:20    22:44.09
17    Nick Berty                         15/108    22:51.07    7:21    22:49.08
18    MacK Thompson                      16/108    22:54.09    7:22    22:50.09
19    Brandon Vignolo                    17/108    23:17.04    7:27    23:05.09
20    Todd Hoagland                      18/108    23:16.01    7:29    23:12.01
21    Mark Grimm                         19/108       23:21    7:29    23:12.09
22    Wylie Bonnell                      20/108    23:27.09    7:33    23:26.03
23    Larry Wilson                       21/108    23:32.05    7:33    23:26.05
24    Jude Holscher                      22/108    23:36.08    7:37    23:36.08
25    Daniel Hesler                      23/108    23:47.04    7:40    23:47.04
26    Kristi Sabo                         2/111    23:55.05    7:40    23:48.06
27    Andy Kummerer                      24/108    24:07.09    7:41    23:50.01
28    Natalie Kummerer                    3/111    24:07.09    7:41    23:51.07
29    Daniel Dix                         25/108    24:04.01    7:45    24:04.01
30    Tony Cork                          26/108    24:05.03    7:46    24:05.03
31    Jeremy Brush                       27/108    24:15.06    7:47    24:10.07
32    Tyler Weber                        28/108    24:22.03    7:51    24:20.09
33    Alan Singleton                     29/108    24:31.02    7:51    24:22.08
34    Michael Law                        30/108    24:23.09    7:52    24:23.09
35    Justin Akers                       31/108    24:29.03    7:52    24:24.02
36    Evan Stewart                       32/108    24:30.05    7:53    24:27.09
37    Victor Nobles                      33/108       25:33    8:05    25:05.02
38    Shiloh Bonnell                      4/111    25:20.07    8:10    25:20.07
39    Don Stewart                        34/108       25:25    8:11       25:25
40    James Hillard                      35/108    25:30.03    8:13    25:30.03
41    Amber Ramsey                        5/111    25:35.04    8:14    25:31.08
42    Hannah Holscher                     6/111    25:44.07    8:16    25:38.06
43    Jessica Eddy                        7/111    25:56.01    8:19    25:49.01
44    Katie Midgett                       8/111       26:15    8:21    25:55.01
45    Kurtis Goebel                      36/108    26:01.02    8:22    25:56.07
46    Holly Dix                           9/111    26:08.02    8:23    26:02.07
47    Paul Roales                        37/108    26:04.02    8:24    26:04.02
48    Brian Malone                       38/108    26:25.08    8:25    26:07.04
49    Tom Moore                          39/108       26:12    8:26       26:12
50    Carrie Miltenberger                10/111    26:34.03    8:28    26:15.04
51    Esther Oha                         11/111    26:27.07    8:28    26:15.06
52    Duke Thompson                      40/108    26:17.04    8:28    26:15.07
53    Mori Fuller                        12/111    26:49.07    8:32       26:29
54    Cole Weber                         41/108    26:40.03    8:35    26:38.04
55    Livia Smity                        13/111    26:40.02    8:36    26:40.02
56    Beth Hawkins                       14/111    26:52.02    8:36    26:41.07
57    Jason Garrard                      42/108    26:48.01    8:36    26:42.09
58    James Goens                        43/108    26:51.01    8:37    26:45.07
59    Kyle Bilyew                        44/108    26:50.09    8:37       26:46
60    Shannon Goebel                     15/111    27:00.07    8:38    26:48.07
61    Marnie Inboden                     16/111    26:58.09    8:41    26:56.01
62    Greg Ber                           45/108    27:06.06    8:42    27:00.09
63    Jim Riggs                          46/108    27:17.05    8:46    27:11.06
64    Michele Elliott                    17/111    27:27.07    8:47    27:14.09
65    Ethan Fuller                       47/108    27:21.02    8:47    27:15.05
66    Jeremy Hout                        48/108    27:19.06    8:48    27:19.06
67    Jeff Fuller                        49/108    27:39.05    8:49    27:21.06
68    Elizabeth Shafer                   18/111    27:40.03    8:49    27:21.09
69    Paul Spinner                       50/108       27:32    8:50    27:25.07
70    Devin Sabo                         51/108    27:37.08    8:52    27:31.02
71    Mason McKee                        52/108    27:40.02    8:55    27:40.02
72    Clint Fuller                       53/108    27:42.06    8:56    27:42.06
73    Bill Ecton                         54/108    27:50.03    8:56    27:44.09
74    Michael Faught                     55/108    27:51.04    8:57    27:45.05
75    Brittany Miller                    19/111    28:05.09    8:57    27:45.08
76    Jado Hanna                         56/108       27:58    8:58    27:49.03
77    Amy Crossen                        20/111    28:11.06    9:03    28:06.09
78    Lorin Friley                       21/111    28:13.06    9:04    28:08.04
79    Danny Feltrop                      57/108    28:20.08    9:08    28:20.08
80    Kenzie Bantican                    58/108    28:30.09    9:09    28:24.05
81    Mandy Stewart                      22/111    28:30.02    9:10    28:26.06
82    Angela Frapp                       23/111    28:37.03    9:12    28:33.04
83    Cole Shaner                        59/108    28:45.05    9:12    28:33.08
84    Kent Thomas                        60/108    28:48.08    9:13    28:36.04
85    Gracie Shidler                     24/111    29:03.08    9:18    28:51.09
86    Jackson Fuller                     61/108    28:52.04    9:18    28:52.04
87    Cher Childress                     25/111    29:16.02    9:21    29:00.08
88    Amber Hillard                      26/111       29:04    9:22       29:04
89    Emanuel Bohnenblust                62/108    29:18.01    9:24    29:11.01
90    Ethan Shidler                      63/108    29:15.03    9:25    29:13.05
91    Amber Hilderbrand                  27/111    29:31.02    9:27    29:19.07
92    Rendi Shuff                        28/111    29:53.01    9:35    29:45.06
93    Justin Childress                   64/108    30:06.06    9:37    29:50.09
94    Jason Jared                        65/108    30:09.07    9:38    29:54.04
95    Kelly Parker                       29/111    30:22.02    9:42    30:06.05
96    Ben Drake                          66/108       30:35    9:48    30:26.02
97    Adam Drake                         67/108    30:34.07    9:48    30:26.02
98    Tatiana Sims                       30/111    30:40.03    9:49    30:29.04
99    Edy Treadway                       31/111    30:36.06    9:51    30:34.04
100   Marley McKee                       32/111    30:40.09    9:52    30:39.03
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101   Brianna Robb                       33/111    30:40.08    9:53    30:39.05
102   Elijah Robb                        68/108    30:56.06    9:58    30:56.06
103   Will Hawkins                       69/108    31:13.06   10:00    31:03.08
104   Cindy Grimm                        34/111    31:21.05   10:03    31:11.07
105   Joe Riggs                          70/108    31:37.07   10:09    31:30.07
106   Kristina Smith                     35/111    31:59.05   10:13    31:42.09
107   Chris Jansen                       71/108    32:14.08   10:16    31:53.06
108   Anastasia Kaiser                   36/111    32:11.04   10:17       31:55
109   Charlotte Crismyre                 37/111       32:30   10:26    32:22.03
110   Melanie Dart                       38/111    32:29.08   10:26    32:24.03
111   Jay Regennitter                    72/108    32:52.07   10:31    32:39.05
112   Logan Fuller                       73/108    33:19.07   10:36    32:54.09
113   Dawn Shuff                         39/111    33:14.07   10:40    33:07.03
114   Ella Tingley                       40/111    33:37.02   10:46    33:24.03
115   Mark Shaw                          74/108    33:37.08   10:46    33:25.07
116   Ashley Tingley                     41/111    33:39.02   10:46    33:27.01
117   Lauren Coleman                     42/111    33:34.09   10:47    33:29.07
118   Sonia Albright                     43/111    33:47.01   10:51    33:42.03
119   Jeremy Koontz                      75/108    33:51.05   10:52       33:44
120   Cara Grabowski                     44/111    33:52.06   10:52    33:44.08
121   Chloe Fulling                      45/111    34:21.04   10:59    34:06.09
122   Christopher Seed                   76/108       34:14   11:00    34:08.08
123   Brian Seed                         77/108    34:13.09   11:00    34:08.09
124   Jennifer Reynolds                  46/111    34:27.09   11:01    34:11.07
125   Bonnie Stevens                     47/111       34:29   11:06       34:29
126   Cade Fulling                       78/108    34:44.06   11:07    34:29.04
127   David Koester                      79/108    34:33.07   11:08    34:33.07
128   Jill Hesler                        48/111    35:00.01   11:12    34:46.03
129   Sarah Fuller                       49/111    35:25.04   11:17    35:01.08
130   Justin Sims                        80/108    35:43.08   11:27    35:32.05
131   Jill Jansen                        50/111    35:47.04   11:32    35:47.04
132   Kaleigh Weger                      51/111    35:52.05   11:32    35:47.07
133   Wren Bonnell                       81/108    35:55.01   11:34    35:55.01
134   David Bonnell                      82/108    35:55.04   11:34    35:55.04
135   Melissa Deamann                    52/111    36:22.03   11:38    36:05.09
136   Jeffrey Deamann                    83/108    36:22.03   11:38       36:06
137   Michael Albright                   84/108    36:39.07   11:42       36:21
138   Jessie Steele                      53/111    36:54.06   11:49    36:42.02
139   Mandy Jared                        54/111    37:10.04   11:53    36:55.01
140   Kalee Childress                    55/111    37:16.03   11:55    37:01.03
141   Kylynn Albright                    56/111    37:16.01   11:56    37:01.05
142   Angie Smith                        57/111    37:10.06   11:58    37:10.06
143   Dan Cox                            85/108    37:19.06   12:01    37:19.06
144   Megan Stephens                     58/111    37:32.03   12:03    37:25.06
145   Scott Carwile                      86/108    37:47.06   12:07    37:35.08
146   Pete Orth                          87/108    37:56.04   12:09    37:42.08
147   Eric Dean                          88/108    38:13.02   12:14    37:59.09
148   Dusty Divine                       89/108    38:32.04   12:24    38:28.06
149   Susan Hawkins                      59/111    38:32.06   12:24    38:28.08
150   Carolyn Schmidt                    60/111    38:50.02   12:26    38:37.05
151   Gabrielle Berolatti                61/111    39:24.04   12:39       39:16
152   Grant Oxford                       90/108    39:44.01   12:41    39:22.02
153   Travis Miller                      91/108    39:34.06   12:41    39:24.01
154   Kyanne Waggoner                    62/111    39:48.05   12:45    39:34.01
155   Rhonda Waggoner                    63/111    39:48.06   12:45    39:34.02
156   Tammy Parker                       64/111    39:48.05   12:45    39:34.03
157   Caleb Carwile                      92/108    39:42.09   12:47       39:40
158   Lesley Becker                      65/111       39:54   12:47    39:42.08
159   Kendall March                      66/111    40:53.05   13:06       40:40
160   Addison Kirkpatrick                67/111    40:53.06   13:06    40:40.04
161   Troy Hickey                        93/108    40:57.01   13:10    40:52.04
162   Mariah Hickey                      68/111    40:57.03   13:10    40:52.05
163   Allie Oxford                       69/111    41:50.06   13:22    41:31.01
164   Isabel Sheets                      70/111    41:49.02   13:23    41:32.06
165   Janelle Oxford                     71/111    41:54.05   13:23    41:34.06
166   Jenny Zerla                        72/111    42:13.08   13:32    42:01.08
167   Laura Zerla                        73/111    42:14.02   13:33    42:03.01
168   Garrett Berolatti                  94/108    42:09.07   13:33    42:04.03
169   Michael Berolatti                  95/108    42:10.02   13:35    42:10.02
170   Jamee Boone                        74/111    42:27.08   13:35    42:10.04
171   Chris Boone                        96/108    42:27.09   13:35    42:11.05
172   Meredith Bedwell                   75/111    42:42.03   13:39    42:23.02
173   Jace Woodworth                     97/108    43:22.02   13:55    43:13.03
174   Meredith Berty                     76/111    43:23.09   13:56    43:15.09
175   Kristen Wetherell                  77/111    43:26.05   13:57    43:18.03
176   Kinsey Fear                        78/111    43:26.01   13:57    43:18.09
177   Brayden Childress                  98/108    43:30.02   13:59    43:23.07
178   Teddy Brush                        99/108    43:47.06   14:05    43:42.07
179   Valerie Shidler                    79/111    43:43.03   14:05    43:43.03
180   Brian Robb                        100/108    43:44.07   14:05    43:44.07
181   Janet Crismyre                     80/111    43:53.06   14:05    43:45.01
182   Robin Goens                        81/111    43:56.04   14:06    43:47.03
183   Megan White                        82/111    44:11.08   14:09    43:56.05
184   Adam Coulter                      101/108    44:11.06   14:09    43:56.09
185   Chris White                       102/108    44:12.02   14:14    44:12.02
186   Doug Gill                         103/108    44:49.09   14:19    44:28.08
187   Scott Berty                       104/108    45:10.06   14:30    45:02.01
188   Nancy Berty                        83/111    45:10.06   14:30    45:02.03
189   Gary Oxford                       105/108    45:30.02   14:32    45:08.04
190   Janis Daugherty                    84/111    45:34.06   14:34    45:14.01
191   Katie Fuller                       85/111    46:10.02   14:44    45:46.04
192   Ashlyn Fuller                      86/111    46:20.01   14:47    45:53.09
193   Laura Grabowski                    87/111    46:08.03   14:48    45:58.06
194   MacKenzie Neal                     88/111    45:59.06   14:49    45:59.06
195   Hailey Riggs                       89/111    46:22.03   14:53    46:11.08
196   Alex Fulling                       90/111    46:33.09   14:58    46:29.08
197   Jennifer Mumbower                  91/111    47:30.07   15:11       47:08
198   Megan Gallagher                    92/111    47:30.08   15:11    47:08.02
199   Ilayna Sheets                      93/111    47:28.01   15:12    47:10.08
200   Crystal Sheets                     94/111    47:29.02   15:12    47:11.08
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201   Cory Sheets                       106/108    47:38.09   15:15    47:20.08
202   Andy Zerla                        107/108    47:40.09   15:18    47:29.02
203   Barb Riggs                         95/111       48:03   15:25    47:51.06
204   Angie Fuller                       96/111    48:28.09   15:29    48:04.08
205   Kerry Zerla                        97/111       48:29   15:33    48:17.03
206   Pat Bernhardt                      98/111    49:18.06   15:45       48:53
207   McKinnon Anderson                  99/111    50:04.04   16:04    49:52.02
208   Amy Wright                        100/111    51:41.08   16:32    51:21.06
209   Laini Wright                      101/111       51:42   16:33    51:22.03
210   Lauren Weber                      102/111       51:33   16:33    51:23.04
211   Dylan Smith                       108/108    51:33.02   16:33       51:24
212   Andrea Schalburg                  103/111       51:33   16:33    51:24.06
213   Christy Fuller                    104/111    52:22.01   16:44    51:58.01
214   Carrie Simpson                    105/111    52:22.01   16:44    51:58.05
215   Tracey Hargis                     106/111    52:24.03   16:45    52:01.06
216   Joy Miller                        107/111    52:39.06   16:54    52:29.03
217   Bethany Dunlap                    108/111    53:39.06   17:13    53:28.06
218   Ruthann Berolatti                 109/111    55:33.09   17:54    55:33.09
219   Kathy Bush                        110/111    57:46.06   18:34    57:38.07
220   Mary Douglas                      111/111    57:50.06   18:35    57:41.08
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